Series 44
Choose one component from each of the colored sections to assemble a complete switch.
For other options or further information please contact EAO Switch directly.
INDICATOR PUSHBUTTON KEYLOCKE-STOP SELECTORMUSHROOM
22.5mm  30.5mm  IP65  10A 660VAC
44www.eaoswitch.com EAO Switch Condensed Catalog 100
For complete switch also order
Red/

1 44-730.22.100 2 1NO/1NC 0-1
2 44-734.25.020 3 2NO 1-0-2
Drawing Part No. Positions Contact type Key Rem.
Keylock switch, raised, 2 and 3
position plastic matt chrome bezel,
switch element included, maintained
44-713.001 1NC
44-713.100 1NO/1NC
Part No. Contact type
Emergency-stop, key release, 37mm diameter,
foolproof to EN 60947-5-1 and EN 418
Keylock switch
44-707.22 Momentary
44-707.25 Momentary
44-707.20 Momentary
Color Part No. Action
Mushroom headed pushbutton, 50mm
diameter, plastic matt chrome bezel, without
switching element or contact block holder
44-800.2 2x 1NO/1NC 2 positions
44-800.4 4x 1NO/1NC 4 positions
44-800.8 4x 1NO/1NC 8 positions
Part No. Contact type Positions
Joystick, raised with switch element,
2, 4 or 8 positions, IP65
1 44-720.20.100 Maintained 1NO/1NC 2
2 44-724.20.020 Maintained 2NO 3
Drawing Part No. Action Contact type Position
Selector switch, raised, black lever,
2 and 3 position with plastic matt
chrome bezel, switch element included
Selector switch Mushroom headed pushbutton Joystick
1
0
20 1
21
1
0
20 1
21
Ratings:
• 6A/250VAC, 0.5A/250VAC, 2A/110VDC, 5A/75VDC
• QC terminals (0.110 x 0.020"), push-on/solder
• -25°C to 70°C (-13°F to 158°F)
• >2 million operations in each directionRequires contact/lamp element holder
Series 44
Choose one component from each of the colored sections to assemble a complete switch.
For other options or further information please contact EAO Switch directly.
INDICATOR PUSHBUTTON KEYLOCKE-STOP SELECTORMUSHROOM
22.5mm  30.5mm  IP65  10A 660VAC
46www.eaoswitch.com EAO Switch Condensed Catalog 100
For complete switch also order For complete switch also order
44-744.20
Part No.
Potentiometer drive (without potentiometer),
plastic matt chrome bezel, marked 1-5,
for potentiometers with 6mm shafts, IP65
44-161 1NO Hard silver
44-151 1NC Hard silver
44-131 1NO/1NC Hard silver
Part No. Contact type Contact material
Contact block, screw terminal, slow-make
forced opening contacts, stackable
Potentiometer drive Switching element
44-121 1NO Hard silver
44-111 1NC Hard silver
Part No. Contact type Contact material
Contact block, screw terminal, slow-make